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EBERSPÄCHER Luge World Cup 2025/2026
Winterberg (GER) 10.01.- 11.01.2026

Legend: # - Additional Starter, Q - qualified for WC via NC

 Rk Bib Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total

Result  : Nationscup Men's Doubles Winterberg 
Results subject to FIL sled inspection and doping control

Start Time : 13:40 -  End of Competition: 13:59

Records
Name NOC Date Start Record Track Record
Eggert, Toni / Benecken, Sascha GER 26 NOV 2016 2.983
Wendl, Tobias / Arlt, Tobias GER 18 JAN 2025 42.546

Air: 2.3 °C / Ice: -2.8 °C / Runners: 1.9 °C

1 3 GER Orlamuender, Hannes Q 3.069 (2) 12.390 (2) 23.011 (1) 35.035 (1) 38.609 (1) 44.082 (1) 121.33 44.082
Gubitz, Paul Constantin

2 2 POL Chmielewski, Wojciech Jerzy Q 3.042 (1) 12.337 (1) 23.021 (2) 35.145 (2) 38.773 (2) 44.363 (2) 117.83 44.363
Gancarczyk, Michal +0.281

3 10 ITA Brunner, Philipp Q 3.088 (4) 12.446 (5) 23.132 (4) 35.277 (4) 38.889 (4) 44.519 (3) 121.78 44.519
Weissensteiner, Manuel +0.437

4 11 GER Jaeger, Moritz Q 3.084 (3) 12.430 (3) 23.157 (5) 35.333 (5) 38.948 (5) 44.523 (4) 122.74 44.523
Steudte, Valentin +0.441

5 1 SVK Bosman, Christian Q 3.121 (7) 12.531 (8) 23.287 (7) 35.443 (6) 39.056 (6) 44.608 (5) 119.88 44.608
Mick, Bruno +0.526

6 9 CHN Jubayi, Saikeyi Q 3.125 (9) 12.445 (4) 23.103 (3) 35.223 (3) 38.873 (3) 44.708 (6) 118.57 44.708
Hou, Shuo +0.626

7 6 ROU Gitlan, Vasile Marian Q 3.110 (6) 12.467 (6) 23.285 (6) 35.575 (7) 39.241 (7) 44.939 (7) 120.20 44.939
Serban, Darius-Lucian +0.857

8 5 UKR Hoi, Ihor Q 3.151(10)12.602(11)23.398(10) 35.652(10) 39.305(10) 44.979 (8) 119.76 44.979
Kachmar, Nazarii +0.897

9 4 UKR Martsinovskyi, Danyil Q 3.124 (8) 12.522 (7) 23.330 (8) 35.625 (9) 39.297 (9) 45.021 (9) 119.96 45.021
Babura, Bohdan +0.939

10 8 ROU Handaric, Tudor-Stefan Q 3.166(11)12.558(10)23.350 (9) 35.595 (8) 39.270 (8) 45.063 (10) 118.14 45.063
Motzca, Sebastian +0.981

11 7 UKR Panchuk, Maksym Q 3.103 (5) 12.557 (9) 23.443(11) 35.831(11) 39.538(11) 45.324 (11) 118.22 45.324
Muts, Andrii +1.242

11 sleds entered, 11 sleds ranked, 0 sleds disqualified


